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Lindale Middle School



Lindale Middle School

9:15 AM - 3:55 PM

AACPS Main Site
MIT Team Site

Information
School Hours

Links

https://go.binarydad.com/lindale
https://sites.google.com/aacps.org/lmsmitteam/home


Lindale Middle School

Ms. Leah Noreiga (Language Arts) - lnoreiga@aacps.org
Ms. Sherry Murray (Math) - slmurray1@aacps.org
Mrs. Corinne Camm (Social Studies) - ccamm@aacps.org
Ms. Taylor Jones (Science) - tljones2@aacps.org

Mr. Nash - jlnash@aacps.org

6th Grade: Ms. Lamb - klamb@aacps.org
7th Grade and STEM: Ms. Thomas - ethomas@aacps.org
8th Grade: Mr. Edwards - rsedwards@aacps.org

Emails

Principal

Assistant Principal

mailto:lnoreiga@aacps.org
mailto:slmurray1@aacps.org
mailto:ccamm@aacps.org
mailto:tljones2@aacps.org
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Oakwood Elementary School



Oakwood Elementary School

8:00 AM - 2:25 PM

10pts - Sticker or 1 piece of candy
20pts - stuffed animal pass
25pts - shoes off at desk only pass
30pts - choose a friend to sit with at lunch
40pts - Homework pass

Homework is given on Tuesday and are expected to return it completed by Friday. Homework
assignments will be given in 

Math
Grammar practice
Reading logs

Students are encouraged to continue to practice on iReady and First in Math, but not required.

Monday - Art
Tuesday - Media
Wednesday - EEE
Thursday - PE
Friday - Music

AACPS Main Site

Information
School Hours

Dojo Rewards

Homework

Schedule

Links

https://go.binarydad.com/oakwood


Oakwood Elementary School

Mrs. Denson - mdenson@aacps.org / (920) 659-5249
Ms. Offer - ceoffer@aacps.org / (302) 464-0076

Kai Cunningham - kcunningham@aacps.org

Stacie Henson - shenson@aacps.org 

Emails
Teachers

Principal

Assistant Principal

mailto:mdenson@aacps.org
mailto:ceoffer@aacps.org
mailto:kcunningham@aacps.org
mailto:shenson@aacps.org


Calendar
Lunch Menu

Links

https://www.aacps.org/calendar
https://go.binarydad.com/lunch


Parent Portal (relay.school)

Glenwood Middle School
Links

https://howard-county.portal.relay.school/


Severn Run High School


